

	2005 NOV 23	₽ 3:39				
(Requestor's Name)	SECRETARY (TALLAHASSEE	STATE FLORIDA				
(Address)	<u> </u>					40
(Address)			0000)585	000	40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- <u></u>		11/2	3/050102	2005	**25.00
	MAIL MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)	·					
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	AL '					
Office Use Only						
FF \$35	5					

COVER LETTER FILED							
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SECRFIABLE OF 3: 39							
SUBJECT: ETR PASCO, LLC (DOCE FLORIDOO 98657)							
(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
Dear Sir or Madam:							
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
AIME DISHKIN (Name of Person)							
ETR PASCO, LLC (Firm/Company)							
13131 SW 132 STREET, SUTE 202 (Address)							
MIAMI, FL 33186 (City/State and Zip Code)							
For further information concerning this matter, please call:							

at (30 DISHKIN (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

CR2E062 (08/05)

		ARTICLES OF CO	RRECTION	~
	FLORIDA OR	FOR FOREIGN LIMITE	D LIABILITY COMPA	NY EILES
Pursuant to so business day in Florida.	ection 608.4115, F s to correct the <u>at</u>	S., this document is b tached articles of orga	being submitted <u>within th</u> mization or application to	e required 30 transset hyperass P 3: 39
FIRST:	The name of the	limited liability comp	oany is:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
SECOND:	The articles of o	rganization or the app	lication to transact busine	SS
<u>(CHECK)</u>	THE APPROPRIA	TE BOX AND COMP	LETE THE APPLICABL	E STATEMENT
incorr	ect, and the correct	ted statement are as fo	et statement, the reason the ollows:	
Limit	TED LABILITY	COMPANY AND TH	HE REGISTERED AGEN	T. "SUITE 202" BE ADDE
2. TA	E INCORRECT	MANAGING MEME	SER WAS LISTED.	THE CORRECT
				ANAGEMENTINC." AND 2 MIRMÍ, FL 33186.
	propriate correction	on are as follows:	the document was defected the MANAGING MEMO	• •
11100	<u>RECT. ERIC</u>	T. REARDON .	SIGNED ON BEHALF	Ed "ERIC
<i>T</i> .	REARDON'	BUT HE SHO	TUD'VE BEEN SI	GNING AS
<u>4</u>	N AUTHORIZE HICH IS THE	D REPRESENTATI	TVE OF "FTR MA	ANAGEMENT, INC."
Dated:	2/2/05	the second secon		, •
Ş	Signature of a	member or authorized	I representative of a mem	ber
	FRIC	T. REARDON Typed or printed nam		<u> </u>
		Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)	

CR2E062 (08/05)

٤

ţ

.

· - ·